32 CORRIDA E CAMINHADA SOLIDARIA - UNISALESIANO

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Num.

218
202

290

184
292
256

193
212
258
197
152
29
273
287
257
151

163
158
174
223
180
261

175
201
185
169
244
233
232
135

Nome
LEONARDO NUNES DA SILVA
HUGO VITA

WALDECK GUEDES

FERNANDO VAZ MOLITERNO
WESLEY VIEIRA DE SOUZA
PAULO OTAVIO DA SILVA GIMENES

GIOVANNI BARBOSA LEAL DE OLIVEIRA
JOSE LUIZ LIPPEL

PEDRO ADELINO ZANCANARO
GUSTAVO ROCHA

CHRYSTIAN RAFAEL DOS SANTOS
DANIEL AMORIM

RODRIGO RIBEIRO VICENTE
VANDERLEI DE BRITO BARBOSA
PAULO TADEU DA CUNHA

CARLOS MARQUES

DREIFUS PAIVA FERREIRA JUNIOR
DEIVID LENO RODRIGUES
EVANDRO CARDOSO

LUCIANO SOUTO

FELIPE PORTELA GOBBI

RANGEL GONCALVES CINTRA

EVERTON LUIZ ANDRADE FULANETTI

HUGO ROCHA NHOATO

FERNANDO VINICIUS LEITE FERREIRA
EDVALDO AP ARRUDA

MATHEUS AUGUSTO DE LIMA GOMES
MAICON GARCIA

LUPERCIO GIORA NETO

ALEX BELEM

DM EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

Sx. ldd.

27

20

27
38
M 37

21
41
33
23
22

M

M

M

M

M

M 31
M 45
M 57
M 53
M

20

28
43
32
48
27

= £ £ £ £ £

45

4
31
41
40
15
32
45

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

46

Faixa CI.Fx.

M2529
M0024

M4549

M2529
M3539
M3539

M0024
M4044
M3034
M0024
M0024
M3034
M4549
M5559
M5054
M0024

M2529
M4044
M3034
M4549
M2529
M4549

M4044
M3034
M4044
M4044
M0024
M3034
M4549
M4549

Equipe
FORGA MAXIMA GUAIGARA

UNISALESIANO - SPEEDFORM
- ROBSON MELLO

W GUEDES ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

FORGA MAXIMA GUAICARA
GUERREIROS DE PROMISSAO

STEVE ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

FORGA MAXIMA GUAICARA

TIME CILADA

ATLETISMO LINS

PIRAJUI RUNNERS
ATLETISMO GETULINA
GUERREIROS DE PROMISSAO

ROBSON MELLO ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

GUERREIROS DE PROMISSAO
ATLETISMO LINS
JOSE BONIFACIO
FORCA MAXIMA GUAICARA
H7 CORRIDA

ROBSON MELLO ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

ATLETISMO LINS

ATLETISMO LINS
ARRUDA RUNNER
CRISTALINS
GUERREIROS PROMISSAO
PIRAJUI RUNNERS
ATLETISMO GETULINA

dmeventosesportivos.com.br

Tempo
00:17:23.47
00:18:00.67

00:18:08.82

00:18:16.06
00:18:17.90
00:18:53.16

00:18:55.79
00:18:58.25
00:19:02.95
00:19:09.24
00:19:14.98
00:19:15.74
00:19:38.01
00:19:38.83
00:19:41.28
00:19:59.51

00:20:04.62
00:20:15.18
00:20:20.35
00:20:21.77
00:20:21.85
00:20:33.78

00:20:44.56
00:20:41.59
00:20:44.24
00:20:46.48
00:20:49.76
00:21:03.60
00:21:06.05

00:21:05.27

Pagina:

Liquido
00:17:21.26
00:17:59.66

00:18:07.23

00:18:13.29
00:18:15.02
00:18:50.71

00:18:53.63
00:18:55.47
00:18:58.72
00:19:06.00
00:19:12.07
00:19:15.74
00:19:35.00
00:19:36.48
00:19:38.36

00:19:56.32

00:20:02.73
00:20:12.12
00:20:16.90
00:20:17.96
00:20:18.67

00:20:30.07

00:20:35.31
00:20:35.59
00:20:38.89
00:20:46.46
00:20:46.93
00:20:58.84
00:21:00.85
00:21:05.15



32 CORRIDA E CAMINHADA SOLIDARIA - UNISALESIANO

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43

44

45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Num.

281

167
149
195
208
254
240
137
183
268

132
155
150

295

293
271
225
162
267
134

213
199
220
141
275
286
296
239
209
161
139

Nome

STEVAN VANDRE ORTIZ

EDSON CORREIA
BRUNO CESAR MARIANO

GUSTAVO JOAQUIM DA SILVA MONGAO
JOSE BRITO DE OLIVEIRA NETO

PAULO CESAR DE SOUZA PC

MARCOS ANTONIO PEREIRA
ALEXANDRE BERGHAHN

FERNANDO SCARIN

ROBERTO CARLOS CALEZ

ADEMIR VICENTE DA SILVA
COSME DANIEL CUNHA SECORUN
CAIO LOPES DE PAIVA

FABIO ALEXANDRE MONTEIRO
FAGUNDES

GABRIEL HENRIQUE DANIEL
RODRIGO COSTA

LUIS ANTONIO ESPICALQUIS JUNIOR
DIEGO GARCIA

ROBERT FERNANDES

ALBERTO PROSPER JERONIMO

JOSE MARIO DA SILVA FILHO

HENRY DENIS PEREIRA

LIOGERIO OZEIAS GOMES
ANDERSON DE PAULA

ROMILDO CARDOSO RODRIGUES
VALDIR PERREIRA NEVES

GLAUBER ALBERTO FERREIRA NOBRE
MARCOS ANTONIO FERREIRA JUNIOR
JOSE CARLOS MIRANDA JUNIOR
DIEGO CHAGAS DOS SANTOS
ANDERSON APARECIDO BATISTA

DM EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

Sx. Idd. Faixa CI.Fx.

<

39 MB3539

54 M5054
35 M3539
16  M0024
62 M6064
46 M4549
47  M4549
29 M2529
37 M3539

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

57  M5559

<

36 M3539
34 M3034

<

20 MO0024

<

25  M2529

28 M2529
43  M4044
20 M0024
22 M0024
33  M3034

= £ £ £ £ £

60 M6064

31 M3034
33 M3034
54 M5054
46 M4549
33  M3034
57  M5559
25  M2529
28  M2529
31 M3034
36 M3539

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

39 MB3539

2

o W

o ©

Equipe

PASSOS TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO / GTA RUN BEER

ATLETISMO SABINO
E-FIT PROMISSAO
ATLETISMO LINS

AAPEN

GERAGAO SAUDE GUAIMBE

ATLETISMO LINS
RCOUT42K

VALDIR FERRAGENS
ELDORADO

ATLETISMO SABINO
QUASE FITNESS

ROBSON MELLO ACESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

TIME CILADA

TIME CILADA

WALDECK ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

QUASE FITNESS RUN
PIRAJUI RUNNERS
ATLETISMO LINS
CRISTALINS
ATLETISMO LINS
GUERREIROS DE PROMISSAO

FORGA MAXIMA GUAIGARA
TIME CILADA

dmeventosesportivos.com.br

Tempo

00:21:35.95

00:21:36.81
00:21:46.65
00:21:46.26
00:21:46.09
00:21:53.80
00:21:58.87
00:22:10.36
00:22:22.71
00:22:31.06

00:22:45.43
00:22:36.39

00:22:34.91

00:22:40.23

00:22:43.54
00:22:50.32
00:22:46.69
00:23:00.94
00:23:14.50

00:23:21.43

00:23:25.79
00:23:31.24
00:23:34.22
00:23:48.88
00:23:52.12
00:24:19.15
00:24:57.17
00:24:40.93
00:24:53.54
00:24:57.17

00:25:34.90

Pagina:

Liquido
00:21:32.89
00:21:33.10
00:21:41.04
00:21:41.68
00:21:42.59
00:21:49.48
00:21:54.55
00:22:10.28
00:22:13.25
00:22:27.21

00:22:29.74
00:22:30.03

00:22:30.16
00:22:36.83

00:22:39.36
00:22:42.71
00:22:42.88
00:22:53.42
00:23:08.00

00:23:15.18

00:23:16.63
00:23:26.40
00:23:30.59
00:23:35.86
00:23:43.79
00:24:11.24
00:24:36.76
00:24:40.93
00:24:47.52
00:24:48.25

00:24:51.01



32 CORRIDA E CAMINHADA SOLIDARIA - UNISALESIANO

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

62
63
64

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

90
91

92

Num.

285
172
147

192
265
243
207
157
171
140
144
241
204
307
246
198
247
282
289
206
234
143
165
153
250
215
205
230

280
270

142

Nome
VALDIR DONIZETE OLIVEIRA
ELISSANDRO ROMAO

AUGUSTO HENRIQUE QUARESMA
SIFUENTES

GIORGI ULIAN

RICARDO MALUF

MARCOS VINICIUS MELAN

JOAO PEDRO DOS SANTOS SILVA
DAVID RIBEIRO JR

ELISEU DE OLIVEIRA MARTINS
ANDERSON BARBOSA DOS SANTOS
ANTONIO APARECIDO DELAZARI
MARCOS PAULO DE SOUZA SILVA
ISMAEL ULIAN

RODRIGO MOLINA

MATHEUS MERCADO FERRACIOLI
HELIO NORITO KATANIWA
MAURICIO PALHANO GOMES
THIAGO AUGUSTO RIBEIRO RAMOS
VITOR LOPES

JOAO MARCELO ANDRADE BAZAN
MANOEL ROSELINO

ANDREY STRAMARO

EDNO CARVALHO

CLAUDIOMIRO SOUZA

NATHAN LUIZ

JULIO CESAR ROMANI MOREIRA
JOAO CARLOS DIAS DE MATTOS

LUIZ FERNANDO DOS SANTOS
FERREIRA

SILAS SILVESTRE
ROBSON MELLO

ANDERSON VASQUE BALDUINO

DM EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

Sx. Idd. Faixa CI.Fx.

61 M6064

45 MA4549

<

64 M6064

29  M2529
45 MA4549
32 M3034
21  M0024
17  M0024
59  M5559
40 M4044
60 M6064
35 MB3539
64 M6064
42  M4044
22 M0024
61 M6064
52  M5054
40 M4044
37 M3539
22  M0024
66 M6599
23 M0024
59 M5559
47 M4549
24  M0024
47  M4549
59  M5559

LT £ £2 £2 £ £ £ £ £ £ L£ E£EZK£LT K£TKLT KL KL EZKLBELKLCTEZKLKC LK ELTE LKL

38 M3539

<

33 M3034
37 M3539

M 50 M5054

3
9

10
10

10

[«

o o O

11
14
12

10

11
11

Equipe
PIRAJUI RUNNERS

ATLETISMO LINS

PIRAJUI RUNNERS
ATLETISMO LINS
ATLETISMO LINS

FORGA MAXIMA GUAICARA
PLANETA AGUA

QUASE FITNESS RUN
ATLETISMO SABINO

ATLETISMO GETULINA
GUERREIROS DE PROMISSAO
ATLETISMO GETULINA
FAMILY RUN — IACANGA

LINS

PIRAJUI RUNNERS
ATLETISMO LINS
IMPARAVEIS
PIRAJUI RUNNERS
ATLETISMO SABINO

ROBSON MELLO ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

TM RUNNERS

dmeventosesportivos.com.br

Tempo
00:24:57.42
00:25:07.18

00:25:17.34

00:25:14.93
00:25:31.47
00:25:37.83
00:25:32.94
00:25:34.65
00:25:38.41
00:25:43.89
00:25:44.91
00:25:49.38
00:26:34.48
00:26:28.47
00:26:03.05
00:26:35.05
00:26:07.62
00:26:15.28
00:26:25.51
00:26:25.25
00:26:19.81
00:26:14.82
00:26:22.18
00:26:37.35
00:26:49.38
00:26:50.05
00:27:00.64
00:26:53.07

00:27:02.73

00:27:01.75

00:27:18.86

Pagina:

Liquido
00:24:54.67
00:24:57.98

00:25:06.62

00:25:14.93
00:25:18.77
00:25:21.88
00:25:27.92
00:25:28.46
00:25:28.86
00:25:29.01
00:25:38.49
00:25:44.67
00:25:45.28
00:25:45.65
00:25:48.39
00:25:50.74
00:25:59.54
00:26:00.97
00:26:08.97
00:26:10.23
00:26:11.52
00:26:14.82
00:26:15.09
00:26:25.84
00:26:29.32
00:26:31.02
00:26:37.55
00:26:53.07

00:26:55.74

00:26:57.12

00:27:03.15



32 CORRIDA E CAMINHADA SOLIDARIA - UNISALESIANO

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

93
94
95
96

97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

123

Num.

214
279
251
160

272
168
259
249
187
226
278
138

188
300
217
305
21
235
253
277
298
255
203
221
196
228
177
284
216
283

164

Nome
JULIANO EXPEDIT SOUZA
SERGIO LUIZ DE ANDRADE FILHO
ODAIR VICENTE DA SILVA
DEREK EDUARDO DE MELO KODAMA

RODRIGO FABIANI

EDSON PEREIRA MORAES

PEDRO ZANETTI

MINO CUCOLO

GABRIEL CAPITANI

LUIS FERNANDO THIAGO FORMIGONI
SERGIO HENRIQUE ZANETTI
ALEXANDRE VICTOR ROMERO

GABRIEL DOMINGUES

CRISTIAN DE SALES VON RONDOW
KAYKE CARVALHO DE PAIVA

JOAO BATISTA PEDRO DOS SANTOS
ANNIBAL TESONI NETO

MARCELO FARIA DE PAIVA

OZELIO DE TEDESCHI

SEBASTIAO AUGUSTO FILHO
JEFERSON SILVA NEVES

PAULO HENRIQUE FALCAO DENIS
IRINEU MENDES DA SILVA JUNIOR
LUCAS RAFAEL DA SILVA MAXIMIANO
GUSTAVO MARTINS

LUIZ ANTONIO ZONETTI

FABIO HENRIQUE CAMILO REIS
VADIR SIQUEIRA

JUNINHO CAMPOS

THIAGO HENRIQUE GARCIA
BORDIGNON

EDILSON CHAVES

DM EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

(%)
x

47
41
35

= £ £ £

34

45
50
21
61
18
18
20

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

33

23
50
21
48
34
48
57
74
42
37
37
38
38
39
29
41
31

LT £ £ £ £ £ L£EK£ LKL L£ LKL £ £ £ £ £ k£

39

<

60

ldd.

Faixa CI.Fx.
M4549 13
M4044 9
M3539 12
M3034 12
M4549 14
M5054 6
M0024 15
M6064 8
M0024 16
M0024 17
M0024 18
M3034 13
M0024 19
M5054 7
M0024 20
M4549 15
M3034 14
M4549 16
M5559 6
M6599 2
M4044 10
M3539 13
M3539 14
M3539 15
M3539 16
M3539 17
M2529 9
M4044 11
M3034 15
M3539 18
Me064 9

Equipe
ASSESSORIA GATO PRETO
TIME CILADA
ATLETISMO SABINO

NASPER MACHADO
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

TIME A
TIME CILADA

ATLETISMO LINS

ROBSON MELLO ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

RUNNING TEDESCHI
ATLETISMO SABINO

FAMILIA RUNNERS
ATLETISMO LINS

FAMILIA RUNNER’S

ATLETISMO GETULINA

dmeventosesportivos.com.br

Tempo
00:27:09.49
00:27:27.90
00:27:26.36
00:27:26.31

00:27:24.07
00:27:33.96
00:27:53.90
00:27:42.09
00:27:53.64
00:27:55.95
00:28:14.81
00:28:03.00

00:28:11.75
00:28:20.66
00:28:34.33
00:28:35.76
00:28:48.38
00:29:02.29
00:29:08.24
00:29:30.02
00:29:46.62
00:29:55.33
00:30:11.03
00:30:12.42
00:30:06.77
00:30:15.67
00:30:21.60
00:30:08.49
00:29:59.88

00:30:00.02

00:30:00.72

Pagina:

Liquido
00:27:04.51
00:27:09.90
00:27:10.81
00:27:14.86

00:27:15.90
00:27:19.23
00:27:31.09
00:27:35.05
00:27:44.90
00:27:47.02
00:27:53.36
00:27:56.32

00:28:11.75
00:28:20.66
00:28:24.29
00:28:24.36
00:28:39.13
00:28:43.28
00:28:59.54
00:29:20.95
00:29:25.33
00:29:42.70
00:29:47.67
00:29:48.66
00:29:49.95
00:29:51.69
00:29:57.81
00:29:58.16
00:29:59.88

00:30:00.02

00:30:00.65



32 CORRIDA E CAMINHADA SOLIDARIA - UNISALESIANO

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

Num.

291
148
159
178
146
260
166
238
154
179
242
222
263
211
231
276
252
182
245

189
297
237
200
302
269
156
191
145
181
299
229
288

Nome
WALLINSON SCALFI
BRUNO BOSSOI VICENTE
DENILSON SANTOS
FELIPE ALMEIDA
AUGUSTO DOVALIB
RAFAEL VENDRAME
EDSON BUENO
MARCIO LUIZ DUARTE
CLEITON ALEXANDRE
FELIPE MAGNOLER
MARCOS VINICIUS DE SIQUEIRA
LUCIANO LEMES DA SILVA

REGINALDO FERNANDO TAGLIAFERRO

JOSE LEONARDO DA SILVA
LUIZ OSORIO SASSA

SAMUEL CERQUEIRA PEREIRA LIMA

OSVALDO MOURA JUNIOR

FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA SPAGNUOLO
MATHEUS FELIPE ZANETTI DE MACEDO

GABRIEL DOS SANTOS NERVA

DANIEL ALBERTO MARIANO DA SILVA

MARCIO HUSEIN

HIGOR SOARES

VINICIUS DIAS BITTENCOURT
ROBERTO HACIMOTO

DANILO APARECIDO NUNES
GABRIEL ULIAN SIENA

ARTUR MAXIMO DIAS DE MATTOS
FELIPE VITA

EDUARDO RITE SANTOS DA SILVA
LUIZ CARLOS XAVIER SOUZA
VINICIUS GIRAO RODRIGUES

DM EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

(%)
x

29 M2529
37 MB3539
43  M4044
24  M0024
23  M0024
16  M0024
56 M5559
46  M4549
33 M3034
31 M3034
15 M0024
48 MA4549
37 M3539
33 M3034
68 M6599
20 MO0024
48 M4549
33 M3034

L £ £ £ £ £ L£E£ LKL L £ £ 22 £ £ £ g2 0

25  M2529

0 MO0024
18 M0024
56 M5559
25 M2529
30 M3034
62 M6064
34 M3034
31 M3034
69 M6599
13  M0024
24  M0024
59 M5559

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

42  M4044

Idd. Faixa CI.Fx.

10
19
12
21
22
23
7
17
16
17
24
18
20
18
3
25
19
19
11

26
27
8
12
20
10
21
22
4
28
29
9
13

Equipe
EQUIPE DESAVISADOS

E-FIT PROMISSAO

TIME CILADA
TIME CILADA
FORGA MAXIMA GUAICARA

ATLETISMO LINS

CADENCIA IDEAL

ATLETISMO LINS

MANIA DE CORRER
(BARRETOS-SP)

LINS

ATLETISMO SABINO

dmeventosesportivos.com.br

Tempo
00:30:31.73
00:30:47.00
00:31:18.65
00:31:08.88
00:31:22.71
00:31:51.81
00:32:09.22
00:32:05.80
00:32:06.45
00:32:09.42
00:32:28.95
00:32:18.98
00:33:27.27
00:33:27.06
00:33:16.72
00:33:15.81
00:33:53.34
00:34:34.58

00:35:28.63

00:35:39.77
00:35:39.81
00:36:07.71
00:37:51.87
00:37:29.71
00:38:24.05
00:39:06.15
00:39:16.17
00:39:40.52
00:40:41.78
00:40:53.81
00:42:10.48

00:42:10.64

Pagina:

Liquido
00:30:12.74
00:30:31.45
00:30:59.98
00:31:02.11
00:31:22.71
00:31:37.35
00:31:47.97
00:31:56.68
00:31:58.98
00:32:00.78
00:32:18.82
00:32:18.98
00:33:03.01
00:33:06.69
00:33:10.14
00:33:15.81
00:33:53.34
00:34:19.71

00:35:10.29

00:35:24.75
00:35:39.81
00:35:45.33
00:37:27.88
00:37:29.71
00:38:09.43
00:38:42.13
00:39:16.17
00:39:34.92
00:40:19.41
00:40:31.18
00:41:48.58

00:41:48.79



32 CORRIDA E CAMINHADA SOLIDARIA - UNISALESIANO

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Masculino

Pagina:

DM EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS dmeventosesportivos.com.br



